1984 LTD Shaft PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR ASSY
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 LTD Shaft PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LEVER,CHOCK (Ref # 13168) 13168-1091 4
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1074 1
CARBURATOR-ASSY (Canada) (Ref # 15001A) 15001-1075 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001B) 15001-1087 1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002) 15002-1090 1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002A) 15002-1091 1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002B) 15002-1092 1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002C) 15002-1093 1
CARBURATOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002D) 15002-1094 1
CARBURATOR,LH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002E) 15002-1095 1
CARBURATOR,RH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002F) 15002-1096 1
CARBURATOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15002G) 15002-1097 1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002H) 15002-1098 1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002I) 15002-1099 1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15002J) 15002-1100 1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15002K) 15002-1101 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1103 1
SHAFT-CARBURETOR,CHOC (Ref # 16041) 16041-1024 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 16065) 16065-1043 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR,UPP (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1044 1
BRACKET-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 39184) 39184-1006 1
BRACKET-ASSY,IDLING A (Ref # 39184A) 39184-1007 1
BOLT,ADJUSTING (Ref # 92001) 92001-1447 3
FITTING,FUEL (Ref # 92005) 92005-1035 2
FITTING,FUEL (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1036 1
FITTING,AIR VENT (Ref # 92005B) 92005-1045 2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005C) 92005-1135 1
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005D) 92005-1118 1
SCREW,PAN HEAD,5X14 (Ref # 92009) 16033-016 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 LTD Shaft PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,THROTTLE VLV ADST (Ref # 92015) 92015-1119 3
WASHER,SPRING (Ref # 92022) 92022-1255 4
WASHER,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1491 1
BUSHING,IDLING ADJUST (Ref # 92028) 92028-1266 1
RING-SNAP,E (Ref # 92033) 92033-1066 4
CLAMP-PIPE (Ref # 92037) 92037-072 4
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1184 2
CLAMP,BREATHER HOSE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-174 2
CLAMP,BREATHER HOSE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-174 6
CLAMP,BREATHER HOSE (Ref # 92037B) 92037-174 8
BALL,STEEL,1/8" (Ref # 92045) 600A0400 2
"0" RING (Ref # 92055) 92055-510 4
TUBE,7.5X12.5X250 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1187 1
TUBE,5X9X150 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1188 1
TUBE,6.5X9.5X400 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1222 2
HOSE,OVERFLOW,5X270L (Ref # 92059D) 92059-1475 1
TUBE,6.5X10.5X250 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-1483 2
SPRING,FAST IDLE SHFT (Ref # 92081) 92081-1260 2
SPRING,CHOCK SHAFT (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1364 4
SPRING,IDLING ADJUST (Ref # 92081B) 92081-1377 1
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X8 (Ref # 220) 220B0508 1
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A) 220C0510 8
SCREW-PAN-CROS, 6X14 (Ref # 220B) 220C0614 8
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.